


BAILEY 
Ladderweld 

ORDER PICKING 

PLATFORM 

FEATURES 

• Industrial Duty Rated 150kg load rating

• Product range 2 to 8 step

• Larger platform size is 600mm deep by 500mm wide

• Spring loaded 100mm castor system (wider footprint)

• Safety gate to be included (currently supplied as an accessory)

• Rear tilt castors included with option to fit or not to fit

• Yellow powder coated handrails

• Simplified assembly with tools included
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PRODUCT 

DESCRIPTION 

Guard/ 

Handrail Design 

(remains the same 

for all sizes) 

FS13873 

FS13874 

FS13875 

FS13876 

FS13877 

FS13878 

FS13879 

AL Order Picking Platform 2 MK3 150kg IND 

AL Order Picking Platform 3 MK3 150kg IND 

AL Order Picking Platform 4 MK3 150kg IND 

AL Order Picking Platform 5 MK3 150kg IND 

AL Order Picking Platform 6 MK3 150kg IND 

AL Order Picking Platform 7 MK3 150kg IND 

AL Order Picking Platform 8 MK3 150kg IND 

Increased 

150kg load rate 
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Rear tilt castors 

included in pack. 

Choose to fit or 

not. 

PLATFORM 

HEIGHT 

552mm 

828mm 

1104mm 

1381mm 

1656mm 

1933mm 

2208mm 

-
20.0 

22.1 

24.0 

25.9 

28.5 

30.5 

32.7 

Safety Gate fitted 

as Standard 

Larger Platform, 

600mm deep by 

500mm wide 

Larger 100mm 

Castors, repositioned 

for stability 
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