

ORDER PICKING PLATFORM















ORDER PICKING PLATFORM

FEATURES

- Industrial Duty Rated 150kg load rating
- Product range 2 to 8 step
- Larger platform size is 600mm deep by 500mm wide
- Spring loaded 100mm castor system (wider footprint)
- Safety gate to be included (currently supplied as an accessory)
- Rear tilt castors included with option to fit or not to fit
- Yellow powder coated handrails
- Simplified assembly with tools included

PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PLATFORM HEIGHT	WEIGHT (KG)
FS13873	AL Order Picking Platform 2 MK3 150kg IND	552mm	20.0
FS13874	AL Order Picking Platform 3 MK3 150kg IND	828mm	22.1
FS13875	AL Order Picking Platform 4 MK3 150kg IND	1104mm	24.0
FS13876	AL Order Picking Platform 5 MK3 150kg IND	1381mm	25.9
FS13877	AL Order Picking Platform 6 MK3 150kg IND	1656mm	28.5
FS13878	AL Order Picking Platform 7 MK3 150kg IND	1933mm	30.5
FS13879	AL Order Picking Platform 8 MK3 150kg IND	2208mm	32.7

